Project Summary: Eustis Landing Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project improved 1,674 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 632 L.F. of channel. Cleaned out 845 L.F. of
roadside ditch and 829 L.F. of channel. Replaced (1) driveway pipe. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Jetted (4) driveway

pipes.
2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBH / Channel- bushhogged
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
DPR / Driveway Pipe - Repaired
HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment
UTLOC / Utility locates

WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed
2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.0
15.0
40.0
10.0
6.0
112.0
195.0
15.0
0.5
15.0
409.5

409.5

Labor
Cost
$23.49
$331.00
$871.10
$222.80
$137.31
$2,491.22
$4,264.86
$336.25
$12.35
$336.25
$9,026.63

$9,026.63

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$222.80
$150.52
$43.40
$30.43
$1,055.04
$1,018.02
$18.00
$0.00
$75.26
$2,613.47

$2,613.47

Material
Cost
$0.00
$33.84
$248.82
$24.90
$12.60
$1,835.54
$421.60
$7.20
$0.00
$9.00
$2,593.49

$2,593.49

(Pictures Not Available)

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 3/7/17 - 7/26/17

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$13.23
$143.40
$551.40
$143.40
$89.10
$1,379.86
$2,693.55
$214.65
$6.62
$219.75
$5,454.95

$5,454.95

Total Cost
$36.72
$731.04
$1,821.84
$434.50
$269.44
$6,761.66
$8,398.03
$576.10
$18.97
$640.26
$19,688.55

$19,688.55



| Project: Eustis
I | Landing Road
Map#1

8 Activity: Routine/
& Preventive
| Maintenace

‘ : | Ve % S | Project #:

§ Cleaned out 510 LF of [ B o2 A 5 Bl o 2017-538
roadside ditch. Repalced [ Wi/ e : :

) dnowaypibe L e\ S Township/SW Dist:
AT 8 % S8.0 Cleaned out 335 LF of s & o8l St Helena Island/8

4 roadside ditch. Installed =&
(1) driveway pipe.

Completed:
i July 2017

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe

=m=m= Channel Pipe

—mw= Crossline Pipe
—=—=— Driveway Pipe
Lateral

Lateral Pipe
River

Road Pipe
Roadside
Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 60120 240 360 480 1 inch = 250 f Date Print:12/13/17
o m— ) CTC ¢ S0 feet File:C:\project summaries map/Eustis Landing Road Map#1_2017-538




Cleaned out 829 LF

of channel.

Bush hogged 632 LF
of channel. ;

160 240

Project: Eustis
Landing Road
Map#2

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenace

Project #:
2017-538

Township/SW Dist:
St Helena Island/8

@ Completed:
July 2017

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe

=m=m= Channel Pipe

~—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—=—=— Driveway Pipe
Lateral
Lateral Pipe
River
Road Pipe
Y Roadside
\\ .,l‘__“ {R Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

1inch =170 f Date Print:12/13/17
© 0 feet File:C:\project summaries map/Eustis Landing Road Map#2_2017-538




	Eustis Landing-Combined
	Eustis Landing Road_2017_538
	Eustis Landing Road Map#1_2017-538
	Eustis Landing Road Map#2_2017-538

	Roseida Road-Combined
	Roseida Road_2017_008
	Roseida Road_2017-008

	Dulamo Bluff-Combined
	Dulamo Bluff_2018_516
	Dulamo Bluff_2018-516

	Archie Sumpter Drive-Combined
	Archie Sumpter Road_2018_502
	Archie Sumpter Drive_2018-502

	White Sands Channel #1 Combined
	White Sands Circle_2018_500
	White Sands Circle Channel #1_2018-500

	Brillant Lane-Combined
	Brilliant Lane_2018_525
	Brilliant Lane_2018-525

	Port Royal Island Bush Hog_2017_301
	Sheldon Vac Truck-Combined
	Sheldon Vacuum Truck_2017_308A
	Sheldon Vac Trcuk-Paige Point Bluff Map#1_2017-308A
	Sheldon Vac Trcuk-Albertha Fields Circle Map#2_2017-308A
	Sheldon Vac Truck-Branford Circle Map#3_2017-308A
	Sheldon Vacuum Truck Map#4- Twickenham Road_2017-308A
	Sheldon Vac Truck-Prescott Road Map#5_2017-308A

	Hilton Head Vac Truck-Combined
	Hilton Head Island Vacuum Truck_2017_311A
	Hilton Head Vacuum Truck- Gibson Dr & Namon Drive_2017-311A
	Hilton Head Vacuum Truck- Oakview Drive_2017-311A


