

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Duration: 3/7/17 - 7/26/17

Project Summary

Project Summary: Eustis Landing Road **Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,674 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 632 L.F. of channel. Cleaned out 845 L.F. of roadside ditch and 829 L.F. of channel. Replaced (1) driveway pipe. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Jetted (4) driveway

2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$23.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$36.72
CBH / Channel- bushhogged	15.0	\$331.00	\$222.80	\$33.84	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$731.04
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed	40.0	\$871.10	\$150.52	\$248.82	\$0.00	\$551.40	\$1,821.84
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	10.0	\$222.80	\$43.40	\$24.90	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$434.50
DPR / Driveway Pipe - Repaired	6.0	\$137.31	\$30.43	\$12.60	\$0.00	\$89.10	\$269.44
HAUL / Hauling	112.0	\$2,491.22	\$1,055.04	\$1,835.54	\$0.00	\$1,379.86	\$6,761.66
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	195.0	\$4,264.86	\$1,018.02	\$421.60	\$0.00	\$2,693.55	\$8,398.03
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment	15.0	\$336.25	\$18.00	\$7.20	\$0.00	\$214.65	\$576.10
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	15.0	\$336.25	\$75.26	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$219.75	\$640.26
2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road	409.5	\$9,026.63	\$2,613.47	\$2,593.49	\$0.00	\$5,454.95	\$19,688.55
Sub Total							
Grand Total	409.5	\$9,026.63	\$2,613.47	\$2,593.49	\$0.00	\$5,454.95	\$19,688.55

(Pictures Not Available)



